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MOZEN

BbTP./BbHLLT.

EHEPTUEH
KNAC
oxn./otonn.

SCOP/SEER

KAMALIUTET
OX/IAMAAHE
(kw)

KANALUTET
OTOMJIEHUE
(kw)

WHBEPTOPHU CNJIUT CUCTEMW CTEHEH TUN

CHUMKA

LIEHA (c AAC)

CEPUA UMI ECO
UTN / UTG-09AP

UTN / UTG-12AP
UTN / UTG-17AP
UTN / UTG-18AP
UTN / UTG-21AP

UTN / UTG-24AP
CEPUA KENZO ECO
KTN22-09R32 / KTG22-09R32

KTN22-12R32 / KTG22-12R32
KTN22-18R32 / KTG22-18R32
KTN22-24R32 / KTG22-24R32
CEPUA GOSAI
GTN / GTG-09CMW
GTN / GTG-12CMW
GTN / GTG-18CMW

GTN / GTG-24CMW
CEPUA SEDAI
TAN / TAG-A10SC

TAN / TAG-A13SC

TAN / TAG-A18SC
CEPUA ERAI MISTERY WHITE
CTN / CTG-228W

CTN / CTG-235W
CTN / CTG-256W

CTN/CTG-271W
CEPUA ERAI MIDNIGHT BLUE
CTN / CTG-228BRM

CTN / CTG-235BRM
CTN / CTG-256BRM

CTN / CTG-271BRM
CEPUA ERAI BLACK VELVET
CTN / CTG-228B

CTN / CTG-235B
CTN / CTG-256B
CTN/CTG-271B

A++ [ A+
A++ [ A+
A++ [ A+
A++ [ A+
A++ [ A+
A++ [ A+

A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+

A+++ [/ A++
A+++ [/ A++
A+++ [/ A++
A+++ [/ A++

At+++ [ A+++
At+++ [ A+++

A++/ A+

A+++ [ A++
A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++ [/ A+

At+++ [ A++
A++ [/ A+
A++ [/ A+
A++ [/ A+

At+++ [ A++
A++ [/ A+
A++ [/ A+
A++ [/ A+

4.20/6.60
4.10/6.50
4.00/6.40
4.20/7.10
4.00/6.80
4.20/7.00

4.00/6.10
4.00/6.10
4.00/7.00
4.00/6.50

5.70/8.50
5.80/8.50
5.80/8.50
5.70/8.50

6.30/9.70
6.30/9.70
5.70/7.50

4.60/8.50
4.10/7.20
4.20/7.30
4.30/7.00

4.60/8.50
4.10/7.20
4.20/7.30
4.30/7.00

4.60/8.50
4.10/7.20
4.20/7.30
4.30/7.00

0.60-2.70-3.40
0.90-3.20-3.70
1.00-4.60-5.30
1.00-5.20-6.10
1.60-6.20-6.90
1.99-7.10-8.85

0.51-2.50-3.38
0.60-3.20-3.67
1.26-5.20-6.60
1.93-7.00-8.85

0.40-2.70-3.70
0.90-3.50-4.30
1.00-5.10-6.50
1.00-7.10-8.90

0.50-2.70-4.50
0.60-3.52-4.60
1.50-5.30-5.90

0.80-2.70-3.80
0.90-3.51-4.40
0.85-5.30-6.30
1.80-7.10-7.80

0.80-2.70-3.80
0.90-3.51-4.40
0.85-5.30-6.30
1.80-7.10-7.80

0.80-2.70-3.80
0.90-3.51-4.40
0.85-5.30-6.30
1.80-7.10-7.80

0.60-2.80-3.70
0.90-3.40-4.10
1.00-5.20-5.65
1.10-5.60-6.60
1.30-6.50-7.33
1.80-7.80-9.44

0.50-2.80-3.52

0.60-3.50-3.81

1.12-5.30-6.80
1.80-7.40-10.63

0.70-3.00-4.00
0.90-3.80-4.70
1.10-5.60-6.80
1.50-7.80-9.50

0.50-3.60-5.20
0.80-3.81-5.20
0.90-5.60-7.40

0.90-3.00-4.25
0.90-3.81-4.70
1.05-5.35-7.00
1.50-7.30-9.40

0.90-3.00-4.25
0.90-3.81-4.70
1.05-5.35-7.00
1.50-7.30-9.40

0.90-3.00-4.25
0.90-3.81-4.70
1.05-5.35-7.00
1.50-7.30-9.40

890 ns.
990 ns.
1690 ns.
1790 ns..
2 090 ns.
2 190 ns..

950 ns.
1050 ns.
1850 ns.
2 250 ns..

1090 ne.
1290 ns..
1990 ne.
2450 ne.

1890 ns.
1990 ns.
2 390 ns..

1190 ns.
1290 ns.
1990 ns.
2 390 ns..

1300 ns..
1400 ns..
2 090 ns..
2 490 ns..

1300 ns..
1400 ns..
2 090 ns..
2 490 ns..




